NETWORK CONTACTS

HUNTINGTON BEACH FILM / PHOTOGRAPHY

Applicant: Please make your initial contact with the lead person in each department.

CONTACTS

Barbara Gray

Corinne Hoffman

Michael
Baumgartner

Dottie Hughes
Joe Turner

Bob Stachelski

Bob Culhane

Watch Commander
Kelly Rodriguez
Jon Haught

Laurie Frymire

POSITION

Permit Coordinator

Business License

Marine Safety Chief

Parking
Parking

Public Works
Posting
PW/Traffic & Signs

Fire Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

PI1O

TELEPHONE

1.714.536.5497

1.714.536.5449

1.714.536.5283

1.714.536.5647
1.714.536.5826

1.714.536.5500
1.714.374.5523

1.714.536.5565

1.714.356.8809
1.714.536.5587
1.714.374-1664

1.714.536.5577

E-Mail

bgray@surfcity-hb.org

choffman@surfcity-hb.org

mbaumagartner@surfcity-
hb.org

dhughes@surfcity-hb.org
jturner@surfcity-hb.org

bstachelski@surfcity-hb.org

bculhane@surfcity-hb.org

krodriguez@hbpd.org
jhaught@hbpd.org

Ifrymire@surfcity-hb.org
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